
SN Date Day Name of the Activity

1 03.04.2025 Tuesday School starts for session 2025-26

2 05.04.2025 Saturday Special assembly on ‘Ram Navami’

3 07.04.2025 Monday Special assembly on ‘World Health Day’

4 10.04.2025 Thursday Holiday (Mahavir Jayanti)

5 12.04.2025 Saturday
Special assembly on ‘Ambedkar Jayanti / 

Vaisakhi’

6 14.04.2025 Monday Holiday (Ambedkar Jayanti)

7 15.04.2025 to 19.04.2025 Tue to Sat
Reading Week and Classroom Decoration 

Competition

8 18.04.2025 Friday Holiday (Good Friday)

Activities:

Nur-Second :  Vegetable Printing

Apr-25

9 19.04.2025 Saturday



Cl-III to V :      Paper Weight Making

Cl-VI to VIII :   Extempore

Cl-IX to XII :   Elocution

10 22.04.2025 Tuesday Special assembly on ‘World Earth Day’

11 21.04.2025 to 26.04.2025 Mon to Sat Class test of all subjects

12 30.4.2025 Wednesday Birthday Fun ( Nur-Second)

SN Date Day Name of the Activity

1 6.5.2025 Tuesday
Hop and Throw the Ball (LKG) & Chase the Ball 

(UKG)

2 9.5.2025 Friday House Meet

3 12.05.2025 Mon Buddha Purnima

4 15.5.2025 Thu Hop & Catch the Ball (NUR)

5 19.5.2025 to 23.5.2025 Thu to Sat Class test of all subjects

9 19.04.2025 Saturday

May-25



6 23.5.2025 Friday Birthday Bash ( Nur-Second)

7 24.05.2025 to 05.07.2025 Thu to Sat Summer Vacation

SN Date Day Name of the Activity

1 07.07.2025 Monday School Opening After Summer Break

2 10.07.2025 Thursday Special assembly on ‘Guru Purnima’

3 14.07.2025 Monday Weekly Test

Activities:

Nur-Second :  Ice-cream Stick Art

Cl-III to V :      Paper Bag Puppet Making

Cl-VI to VIII :   Origami

Cl-IX to XII  :  Quiz in English

Jul-25

4 19.07.2025 Saturday



5 21.07.2025 Monday Tentative Date For Term  I Examination

6 31.07.2025 Thutsday Birthday Fun ( Nur-Second)

SN Date Day Name of the Activity

1 04.08.2025 to 08.08.2025 Mon to Fri Environment Week

2 07.08.2025 Thursday
Special assembly on ‘Raksha Bandhan, Adiwasi 

Diwas and Sanskrit Diwas’

3 08.08.2025 Friday PTM 

4 09.08.2025 Saturday Holiday (Raksha Bandhan and Adiwasi Diwas)

5 11.08.2025 Monday Weekly Test

6 14.08.2025 Thursday Special assembly on ‘Janmashtami’

7 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day

8 16.08.2025 Saturday Holiday (Janmashtami)

9 18.08.2025 Monday Weekly Test

Aug-25



Activities:

Nur-Fifth :  Crown Making

Cl-VI to X :      Quiz in S.St

11 25.08.2025 Monday Weekly Test

12 25.08.2025 Monday Special assembly on ‘Ganesh Chaturthi’

14 27.08.2025 Wednesday Holiday (Ganesh Chaturthi)

15 29.08.2025 Friday
Special assembly on ‘National Sports Day’ 

(Montessori Sports Day)

16 30.08.2025 Saturday Birthday Fun ( Nur-Second)

SN Date Day Name of the Activity

1 01.09.2024 Monday Weekly Test

2 05.09.2025 Friday Holiday (Milad-un-Nabi)

3 06.09.2025 Saturday Teacher’s Day Observance

10 20.08.2025 Wednesday

Sep-25



4 08.09.2025 Monday Weekly Test

Activities:

Nur-Second :  Clay Modelling

Cl-III to V :      Kavita Vachan

Cl-VI to VIII :   Paper Jewellery Making / Paper 

Quiling

Cl-IX to XII  :  Hindi Vaad-Vivad Pratiyogita

6 08.09.2025 to 13.09.2025 Mon to Sat Hindi Pakhwada Celebration

7 29.09.2025 to 01.10.2025 Mon to Wed Durga Puja & Dusshera Holidays

8 30.09.2025 Tuesday Birthday Fun ( Nur-Second)

SN Date Day Name of the Activity

1 02.10.2025 Thursday Holiday (Gandhi Jayanti)

2 08.10.2025 Wednesday Special assembly on ‘Indian Airforce Day’

5 13.09.2025 Saturday

Oct-25



3 11.10.2025 Saturday PTM (Half Yearly Exam)

Activities:

Nur- Second :  Mask Making / Paper Lamp 

Making

Cl-III to V :      Diya / Pot Decoration

Cl-VI to XII :   Rangoli Competition

5 17.10.2025 Friday Special assembly on ‘Diwali’

6 18.10.2025 to 23.10.2025
Saturday to 

Thursday
Diwali Holidays

7 28.10.2025 Tuesday Holiday (Chhat Puja)

8 31.10.2025 Friday Special assembly on ‘National Unity Day’

9 13.10.2025 Mon 
Tentative Date Term II Exam for Class-Nur to 

Class-XII

10 31.10.2025 Friday Birthday Fun ( Nur-Second)

SN Date Day Name of the Activity

4 15.10.2025 Wednesday

Nov-25



1 04.11.2025 Tuesday Special assembly on ‘Gurunanak jayanti’

2 05.11.2025 Wednesday Holiday (Gurunanak Jayanti)

3 14.11.2025 Friday Children’s Day Celebration

4 15.11.2025 Saturday  Annual Exhibition

Activities:

Nur - Second :  Fancy Dress (Halloween)

Cl-III to VI :      Doodle Art

Cl-VI to VIII :   Extempore

Cl-IX to XII  :  Mock Parliament

6 26.11.2025 Wednesday Special assembly on ‘Constitution Day’

7 29.11.2025 Saturday Birthday Fun ( Nur-Second)

SN Date Day Name of the Activity

Dec-25

5 22.11.2025 Saturday



1 01.12.2025 Monday Weekly test

2 03.12.2025 Wednesday Feast Day

3 04.12.2025 Thursday Special assembly on ‘Navy Day’

4 10.12.2025 Wednesday Special assembly on ‘Human Rights Day’

Activities:

Nur-Second :  Christmas decorative items

Cl-III to XII :      Solo Dance

6 13.12.2025 to 23.12.2025
Saturday to 

Tuesday
Preboard for Class X and XII,

7 18.12.2025 Thursday Holiday (Guru Raviidas Jayanti)

8 23.12.2025 Tuesday Special assembly on ‘Christmas’

9 24.12.2025 to 01.01.2026
Wednesday to 

Wednesday
Christmas Holidays

5 13.12.2025 Saturday

Jan-26



SN Date Day Name of the Activity

1 01.01.2026 Thursday New Year Holiday

2 10.01.2026  Saturday PTM (Preboard I)

3 12.01.2026 to 19.01.2026
Monday to 

Monday
Preboard-II for Classes- X & XII

4 13.01.2026 Tuesday Special assembly on ‘Makar Sankranti’

5 14.01.2026 Wednesday Holiday (Makar Sankranti)

6 17.01.2026 Saturday PTM for Nur to Class XII

7 23.01.2026 Friday Basant Panchami

Activities:

Nur to Second :  Group Song / Solo Dance / 

Solo Song

Cl-III to XII :      Group Song (Housewise)

9 26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration

10 30.01.2026 Friday Martyrs Day

8 24.01.2026 Saturday



11 31.01.2026 Saturday Birthday Fun ( Nur-Second)

SN Date Day Name of the Activity

1 16.02.2026 Monday Holiday (Maha Shivratri)

2 18.02.2026 Wednesday  Tentative Date For Annual Examination

SN Date Day Name of the Activity

1 04.03.2026 Wednesday Holiday (Holi)

2 21.03.2026 Saturday Holiday (Eid)

3 26.03.2026 Thursday Holiday (Ram Navmi)

4 28.03.2026 Saturday Birthday Fun ( Nur-Second)

5 01.04.2026 SESSION 2026-27 BEGINS

Mar-26

Feb-26



Tentative Dates

Term I Examination 21.07.2025

Term II Examination 13.10.2025 

Term III Examination 18.02.2026

Above mentioned Calandar dates are  subject to change as per circumtances

Note: Dates are tentative






